
D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

59
8/

E
A

 1
/3

/2
01

9/
E

A
 1

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
ns

 o
n 

24
-J

an
-2

01
9 

03
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

 
No EA I/1/389/2018 

NOTIFICATION

 

It is hereby notified that the last date for remittance of special fees of ₹2000/- is 31.01.2019, exclusively

for M.B.A Off Campus students who could not attend the Viva/Project Evaluation examinations, conducted in

September 2018 (25.09.2018) for 2014 Admission M.B.A supplementary examination and Prior to 2014

Admission Mercy Chance Examination as per U.O. no. 614/EAII/2/311/2019/Exam dated 16.01.2019.

                                                                                   Dr. M.THOMAS JOHN
                                                                                  Controller of Examinations  

To

1.The Director, SDE
2. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry
3. PS to VC/PVC
4. JR I/II/DRI/VIII/AR XI/XVI/XVIII/XXI/System Administrator
5. P.A. to C.E/C.E’s Sn/CT&D Sn/EN I/II/III/V/CETEX/Front Office
6. EB/ EM Sns /Ac.C/Ac.AV/EK Sns./ SDE Sns./SF Sns
7. Exam Tappal/Exam Store
8. SF/FC


